
	
	

Term	
	Week	

w/b	
Monday	 Location	 Local	Organiser(s)	(email	addresses)	 Topic	

1	 25	Sept	 UCL	 Mark	Maslin	m.maslin@ucl.ac.uk	 Induction/	Earth	System	
Science	

2	 2	Oct	 UCL	
Michel	Tsamados	m.tsamados@ucl.ac.uk,	
Tom	Mitchell	Tom.mitchell@ucl.ac.uk,	

Graham	Shields-Zhou	g.shields@ucl.ac.uk		
Earth	Dynamics,	

3	 9	Oct	 RHUL	 Danielle	Schreve	Danielle.Schreve@rhul.ac.uk	 Past	Climates	

4	 16	Oct	 BBK	 Charlie	Bristow	c.bristow@ucl.ac.uk,	
Andy	Carter	a.carter@ucl.ac.uk			 Natural	Processes	&	Hazards	

5	 23	Oct	 BRUNEL	 Elisabete	Silva	Susan.Jobling@brunel.ac.uk,	
Susan	Jobling	Elisabete.Silva@brunel.ac.uk	

Environmental	Pollution	&	
Biological	Hazards	

6	 30	Oct	 KCL	 Martin	Wooster	martin.wooster@kcl.ac.uk	 Earth	Surface	Processes	

7	 6	Nov	 UCL	 Mark	Maslin	m.maslin@ucl.ac.uk,	
Kevin	Fowler	k.fowler@ucl.ac.uk	

Reading	Week,	including	
“Meet	Associate	Partners	

Day”	

8	 13	Nov	 UCL	 Jonathan	Rae	jonathan.rae@ucl.ac.uk,	
Anasuya	Aruliah	a.aruliah@ucl.ac.uk	 Space	Hazards	

9	 20	Nov	 QMUL	 Mark	Trimmer	m.trimmer@qmul.ac.uk	 Ecosystem	Science	

10	 27	Nov	 IoZ	 Chris	Carbone	chris.carbone@ioz.ac.uk	 Conservation	&	Behaviour	

10	 30	Nov	 KEW	
Thursday	

Mark	Chase	M.Chase@kew.org,	
Richard	Gianfrancesco	

R.Gianfrancesco@kew.org		
Biodiversity	

11	 4	Dec	 NHM	 Eileen	Cox	E.Cox@nhm.ac.uk,	
David	Murrell	(UCL)	d.murrell@ucl.ac.uk		 Evolution	

12	 11	Dec	 TBC	 Matthew	Thirlwall	m.thirlwall@es.rhul.ac.uk		 Instrumentation	


